 1
Filtration Product Catalog
Sock / bag filter housing
Sock / bag filter
Cartridge filter housing
Cartridge filter
Dynalene's filtration products offer a comprehensive particulate removal solution that can be tailored to
any fluid application. The filter vessels are available in standard sizes and can be customized to meet

 4 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
Bag / sock filter vessels
Ordering information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
DYS 01 A 15 F 02 F 02 S B 01 U
1 Model Number
DYS
  5
Inlet Type
F = Flange
N = Female NPT
  9
Lid Opening
S = Swing Bolt
2
Vessel Size
01 = Bag size 1
02 = Bag size 2
03 = Bag size 3
04 = Bag size 4
  6
Inlet Size
01 = 1 inch (DYS 03 &
04)
02 = 2 inch (DYS 01,
02, 03 & 04)
03 = 3 inch (DYS 03 &
04
  10
Lid Seal
B = Buna-N
V = Viton®
T = Teflon®
3
Vessel Material
A = Carbon Steel
B = 304 Stainless Steel
C = 316 Stainless Steel
  7
Outlet Type
F = Flange
N = Female NPT
  11
Nozzle Configuration
01 = Side In/Bottom Out
02= Side In/Side Out, Offset
03= Side In/ Side out, same side
4
Vessel Pressure Rating
15 = 150 PSI   8
Inlet Size
01 = 1 inch (DYS 03 &
04)
02 = 2 inch (DYS 01,
02, 03 & 04)
03 = 3 inch (DYS 03 &
04
  12
ASME Code Stamping
U = U stamp
M = UM stamp*
N = No stamp
*For miniature pressure vessels
Description DYS1 DYS2 DYS3 DYS1